Hercu-Link® Trolley Mount Electric Hoist
5-50 tons
Ideal for:
Ship Building Steel Heavy
Construction
All steel construction
for better durability
Grade 80, alloy steel

HE2-037M 283 (11.12) 286 (11.25) 330 (13.00) 121 (4.75) 229 (9.00) 289 (11.38) 81 (3.19) 57 (2.25) 487 (19.19) — 392 (15.44) 622 (24.50)
HE2-050M 321 (12.63) 286 (11.25) 330 (13.00) 165 (6.50) 229 (9.00) 289 (11.38) 81 (3.19) 57 (2.25) 487 (19.19) — 524 (20.63) 622 (24.50)
How to Order
For More Information    www.ingersollrandproducts.com/lifting    lifting@irco.com
www.ingersollrandproducts.com © 2015 Ingersoll Rand    IRITS-0715-125
Ingersoll Rand, IR, the IR logo and Impactool are trademarks of Ingersoll Rand, its subsidiaries and/or affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Nothing contained on these pages is intended to extend any
warranty or representation, expressed or implied, regarding the product described herein. Any such warranties or other terms and conditions of sale of products shall be in accordance with Ingersoll Rand’s standard terms and conditions of
sale for such products, which are available upon request. Product improvement is a continuing goal at Ingersoll Rand. Designs and specifications are subject to change without notice or obligation. Unless otherwise noted this equipment
is not designed for transporting people or lifting loads over people. It is the user’s responsibility to determine the suitability of this product for any particular use and to check compliance with applicable regulations. Before installation, see
maintenance and operations manual for additional warnings and precautions.
Suspension
H  Top hook
mount
C Clevis mount
D Deck mount
P Plain trolley
G Geared trolley
M  Electric motor
trolley
Trolley flange
adjustment
A Standard
B  2” (50.8 mm)
extension
C  4” (101.6 mm)
extension
D  6” (152.4 mm)
extension
M  No trolley; used
with hook,clevis
and deck mount
Control
1 Pull rope
2  1 motor pendant
 (2 button)
3  2 motor pendant
 (4 button)
4  3 motor pendant
 (6 button)
5  1 motor pendant
with mainline
disconnect
6 2 motor pendant
 with mainline
 disconnect
7 3 motor pendant
  with mainline
disconnect
Lift
xx
10 ft
(3m) std.
Options
B Trolley bumpers(1)
D Dual speed
G Trolley guide rollers(1)
K Clevis in lieu of bottom hook
L  Electronic overload protection
P Marine 812 finish
Q Special paint; specify
R    The product will be equipped
with zinc plated load
chain, copper plated load
hook(s) and trolley wheels.
Zinc plated hand chain if
applicable.
S    Up to 20 ton units will be
equipped with zinc plated
load chain, solid bronze load
hook(s) and trolley wheels.
Zinc plated hand chain if
applicable.
T Galvanized chain container